
Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2

525 Anna Štěpánová 1 1 Czech Republic

532 Anna Češková 1 1 Czech Republic

529 Izabela Kršová 1 1 Czech Republic

524 Julie Vilikusová 1 1 Czech Republic

568 Leontýnka Prosencová 1 1 Czech Republic

555 Magdalena Kofroňová 1 1 Czech Republic

97 Nikola Volprechtová 1 1 Czech Republic

556 Rugilė  Matukaitė 1 1 Lithuania

535 Samuel Galus 1 1 Czech Republic

536 Sofie Váňová 1 1 Czech Republic

554 Tereza Popová 1 1 Czech Republic

204 Tereza Stehlíková 1 1 Czech Republic

569 Vanesa  Musilová 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2

570 Amálie Ammerová 1 1 1 Czech Republic

100 Anežka Flodrmanová 1 1 1 Czech Republic

269 Austėja  Matukaitė 1 1 1 Lithuania

521 Šárka Kuntová 1 1 1 Czech Republic

214 Ema Gorošová 1 1 1 Czech Republic

152 Ilona Volprechtová 1 1 1 Czech Republic

572 Nicol Hrdá 1 1 1 Czech Republic

571 Sára Vítková 1 1 1 Czech Republic

522 Zuzana Brožová 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

543 Julie Dlouhá 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

134 Natálie Stehlíková 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

328 Nikol Krejčová 1 3 1 2 Czech Republic

369 Lucie Janusová 2 2 3 1 Czech Republic

376 Nela Hauptmannová 3 1 2 4 Czech Republic

182 Katerina Kapralova 4 4 6 5 Czech Republic

212 Kristýna Čechová 5 5 5 7 Czech Republic

173 Veronika Písařovicová 6 6 4 8 Czech Republic

372 Nikol Dudnyková 7 8 9 3 Czech Republic

Results Czech Open 2024

Division: Line Dance-Mini-Mini 1

Division: Line Dance-Mini-Mini 2

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Tiny-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Kiddie-Female



415 Ema Majerová 8 9 8 10 Czech Republic

345 Eliška Šidlová 9 11 11 6 Czech Republic

546 Adéla Kratochvílová 10 7 11 11 Czech Republic

242 Anna Solnařová 11 11 7 11 Czech Republic

418 Eliška Pořádková 12 11 11 9 Czech Republic

103 Elena Melounová 13 10 11 11 Czech Republic

379 Eliška Roflíková 14 11 10 11 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

336 Adam Tkáč 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

199 Richard Minařík 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

373 Marie Habadová 1 1 2 1 Czech Republic

331 Nela Svobodová 2 6 1 2 Czech Republic

233 Kateřina Kropáčková 3 3 3 3 Czech Republic

240 Kristýna Malá 4 2 8 5 Czech Republic

408 Martina Hadrbolcová 5 11 4 4 Czech Republic

424 Dominika Borysenko 6 4 6 9 Czech Republic

139 Marie Blažková 7 7 5 7 Czech Republic

154 Maria Dabska 8 5 9 12 Czech Republic

249 Eliška Kratochvílová 9 10 7 8 Czech Republic

375 Anežka Hubáčková 10 9 11 6 Czech Republic

421 Lucie Horáková 11 8 10 11 Czech Republic

191 Adéla Vyskočilová 12 12 12 10 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

270 Jolita Matukienė 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

135 Ondřej Stehlík 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

189 Lenka Zigova 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

110 Zdeněk Plíhal 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Pearl-Male

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Kiddie-Male

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Junior-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Jade-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Jade-Male

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Pearl-Female



Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

213 Jana Pekárková 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

574 Ingrid  Burkart 2 2 2 2 Germany

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

91 Květoslav Bucnak 1 1 1 2 Czech Republic

156 Thomas Kluge 2 2 2 1 Germany

255 Jiří Janíček 3 3 4 3 Czech Republic

419 František Dvorský 4 4 3 4 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

192 Marie Gogolkova 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

147 Věroslav Průdek 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

324 Eliška Černá 1 2 1 1 Czech Republic

473 Anastasia Orlova 2 1 2 2 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

198 Audrone Kuzavinyte 1 5 1 1 Lithuania

468 Jana Holmajerova 2 1 2 5 Czech Republic

288 Karolína Šlesingerová 3 4 3 2 Czech Republic

123 Mariana Hanovcová 4 2 9 4 Czech Republic

305 Natálie Richterová 5 6 8 3 Czech Republic

411 Nikol Hodková 6 3 6 9 Czech Republic

303 Nela Přibylová 7 8 4 6 Czech Republic

548 Veronika Cimburová 8 9 5 8 Czech Republic

383 Barbora Tichá 9 11 7 11 Czech Republic

266 Liliana  Mrazova 10 7 11 11 Czech Republic

435 Kateřina Patzeltová 11 11 11 7 Czech Republic

150 Zuzana Plíhalová 12 10 10 11 Czech Republic

187 Terezie Zigova 13 11 11 10 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Kiddie Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Junior Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Ruby-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Emerald-Male

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Platinum-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Platinum-Male



175 Aneta Písařovicová 1 3 1 2 Czech Republic

544 Anna Bajerová 2 1 4 4 Czech Republic

197 Anezka Gelnarova 3 6 7 1 Czech Republic

511 Pavlína Dvořáková 4 2 8 5 Czech Republic

188 Katerina Smejcka 5 7 9 3 Czech Republic

253 Lilli–Bo Heinrich 6 8 2 11 Germany

207 Barbora Lišková 7 5 6 6 Czech Republic

251 Barbora Tupá 8 10 3 11 Czech Republic

248 Kateřina Hvězdová 9 9 5 11 Czech Republic

462 Barbora Makohusová 10 4 11 11 Czech Republic

228 Nela Lidinská 11 11 10 7 Czech Republic

299 Linda Hnátková 12 11 12 8 Czech Republic

343 Johana Opelková 13 11 13 9 Czech Republic

306 Amálie Poulová 14 11 13 10 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

510 Martin Brynych 1 2 1 1 Czech Republic

371 Michal Branšovský 2 1 2 2 Czech Republic

323 Jakub Dvořák 3 3 3 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

272 Adéla Řehořová 1 2 1 2 Czech Republic

391 Marie Medková 2 3 2 1 Czech Republic

469 Klara Jakesova 3 1 3 3 Czech Republic

5 Melanie Schattmaier 4 4 4 4 Germany

190 Barbora Malíková 5 5 5 5 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

394 Šárka  Volšičková 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

407 Lucie Šochová 1 1 2 1 Czech Republic

281 Marie Kellerová 2 3 1 2 Czech Republic

342 Eva Dvořáková 3 2 3 4 Czech Republic

118 Petra Simon 4 4 4 3 Switzerland

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

264 Christina Laaber 1 1 2 1 Germany

119 Kaja Suur 2 3 1 2 Estonia

87 Lenka Matulová 3 2 3 5 Czech Republic

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Jade Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Newcomer-Male

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Newcomer-Female



405 Irena Tomášková 4 5 6 4 Czech Republic

114 Vera Ondrova 5 4 5 8 Czech Republic

263 Veronika Kvisová 6 6 8 3 Czech Republic

341 Jana Dubinová 7 9 4 7 Czech Republic

208 Eva Švejcarová 8 7 9 6 Czech Republic

169 Hana Mauder Wick 9 8 7 9 Switzerland

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

261 Miroslav Binder 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

90 Marcela Zajicova 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

6 Jana Hakalová 2 2 2 6 Czech Republic

194 Birgit Nielsen 3 4 3 2 Denmark

27 Andrea Maria Krenn 4 3 5 5 Austria

10 Ellen Schattmaier 5 6 6 3 Germany

193 Conni Hansen 6 5 4 7 Denmark

254 Monika Inzinger 7 7 4 Germany

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

96 Hans Leuthold 1 1 1 2 Switzerland

86 Michael Koepf 2 2 2 1 Germany

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

163 Květa Srbková 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

422 Alena Smolíková 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

515 Loreta Lote Podgaiska 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

367 Adrija Dzekunskaitė 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

472 Elisaweta Volnov 2 3 2 3 Germany

458 Lenka Zýková 3 2 4 4 Czech Republic

289 Michaela  Šmídová 4 5 3 5 Czech Republic

290 Kateřina Hurtová 5 6 7 2 Czech Republic

132 Anna Vavračová 6 4 6 8 Czech Republic

51 Evita Vasiļevska 7 7 5 6 Latvia

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Newcomer-Male

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Platinum Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Kiddie Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Junior Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Newcomer-Male

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Newcomer-Female



49 Evelīna Marija Ivanova 8 8 8 7 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

351 Vanessa Robosova 1 2 1 7 Czech Republic

164 Vendulka Vosyková 2 1 3 3 Czech Republic

393 Kristýna  Petráková 3 3 11 2 Czech Republic

283 Sára Lowrie 4 5 6 4 Czech Republic

57 Elena Karvacka 5 7 2 9 Germany

425 Natálie Nohelová 6 4 11 5 Czech Republic

133 Nela Vavračová 7 6 10 6 Czech Republic

296 Sofie Týčová 8 11 11 1 Czech Republic

117 Reičela Damberga 9 11 4 11 Latvia

183 Vendula Hopova 10 10 5 11 Czech Republic

386 Veronika Pešičková 11 8 8 11 Czech Republic

47 Emīlija Zariņa 12 11 7 11 Latvia

487 Claudia Rocha Pinheiro 13 9 9 11 Czech Republic

465 Alžběta  Bendlová 14 11 11 8 Czech Republic

319 Andrea Sedláková 15 11 11 10 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

55 Adem Adnan Celik 1 1 1 1 Germany

203 Kryštof Šedivec 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

42 Krista Laura Berzina 1 2 2 3 Latvia

178 Jana Vítová 2 5 4 1 Czech Republic

280 Marie Kellerová Jr. 3 9 3 2 Czech Republic

206 Martina Švejcarová 4 3 7 5 Czech Republic

429 Tereza Bečvářová 5 7 1 9 Czech Republic

159 Stephanie Laaber 6 1 8 8 Germany

273 Nikola Šrejmová 7 4 12 6 Czech Republic

451 Kristýna Borská 8 6 5 7 Czech Republic

512 Kristýna Molendová 9 12 9 4 Czech Republic

271 Denisa Ulrychová 10 8 6 10 Czech Republic

184 Petra France 11 10 11 11 Czech Republic

395 Klára Čonková 12 11 10 12 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

448 Jiří Vosyka 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

384 Michael Pánek 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

357 Jiri Cech 3 3 3 3 Czech Republic

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Novice-Male

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Novice-Male

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Novice-Female



Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

360 Lenka Fasnerova 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

28 Violetta Schlemmer 1 1 1 1 Germany

275 Helena Bochová 2 2 2 5 Czech Republic

116 Emilie Zajíčková 3 3 4 3 Czech Republic

128 Esta Kerge 4 4 5 2 Estonia

18 Coretta Tak 5 5 3 4 Netherlands

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

177 Gregor Birbaumer 1 1 1 1 Austria

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

82 Marie Hrdličková 1 2 2 1 Czech Republic

73 Ursula Fausch 2 1 3 2 Switzerland

20 Ingrid Jonkers van der Noll 3 4 1 3 Netherlands

274 Helena Pinheiro 4 3 5 5 Czech Republic

195 Helena Čádová 5 5 4 4 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

115 Milena Toušková 1 2 1 1 Czech Republic

485 Christa Vater 2 1 2 Austria

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

122 Keita Evelīna Ernstsone 1 1 1 2 Latvia

162 Anika Schraml 2 2 2 1 Austria

179 Johana Katka Fotrova 3 3 4 3 Czech Republic

88 Sarah Schaltegger 4 4 3 4 Switzerland

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

518 Štefan Vejšický 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

30 Jonas Jurkaitis 2 2 2 2 Lithuania

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Novice-Male

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Platinum Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Intermediate-Male

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Novice-Female



Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

200 Lauma Vītola 1 3 1 1 Latvia

385 Morgane Santens 2 1 2 2 France

321 Sára Týčová 3 2 4 3 Czech Republic

320 Adriana Hejdová 4 4 3 4 Czech Republic

456 Eva Čislinská 5 5 5 5 Czech Republic

484 Lenka Hecklová 6 6 6 6 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

560 Kristaps Neimanis 1 1 1 1 Latvia

564 Tomáš Říha 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

514 Claudia Schraml 1 1 1 Austria

34 Nathalie  Wind 2 2 2 1 Sweden

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

22 Martina Kemeter 1 1 1 1 Austria

125 Marta Rozīte 2 2 2 2 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

50 Lenka Tancošová 1 2 1 1 Czech Republic

276 Maarit Franke 2 1 3 1 Sweden

7 Sabine Holczman 3 2 2 3 Austria

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

562 Karola Braunecker 1 1 2 1 Austria

157 Silke Reimers 2 2 1 2 Germany

85 Eva Karlsson 3 3 3 Sweden

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

423 Anna Dvořáková 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

95 Melānija Vaivode-Šulte 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Platinum Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Intermediate-Male

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Jade Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate-Female



Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

38 Melinda Strand 1 1 1 2 Sweden

165 Zuzka Prosencová 2 2 2 1 Vietnam

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

573 Verena Geiger 1 1 1 1 Austria

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

112 Arnita Veidemane 1 1 1 1 Latvia

9 Antonella Stefanelli 2 2 2 4 Switzerland

94 Sina Scheiwiller 3 3 3 2 Switzerland

537 Christine Stein-Köpf 3 Germany

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

473 Anastasia Orlova 1 1 2 1 Latvia

324 Eliška Černá 2 2 1 3 Czech Republic

268 Edita Priščepova 3 3 2 2 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

468 Jana Holmajerova 1 3 1 10 Czech Republic

136 Zuzana Červeňáková 2 4 6 1 Czech Republic

305 Natálie Richterová 3 6 2 3 Czech Republic

288 Karolína Šlesingerová 4 1 5 6 Czech Republic

198 Audrone Kuzavinyte 5 2 4 8 Lithuania

315 Tereza Dubinová 6 5 3 5 Czech Republic

123 Mariana Hanovcová 7 7 9 2 Czech Republic

303 Nela Přibylová 8 8 7 4 Czech Republic

548 Veronika Cimburová 9 10 8 11 Czech Republic

266 Liliana  Mrazova 10 11 11 7 Czech Republic

150 Zuzana Plíhalová 11 9 10 11 Czech Republic

411 Nikol Hodková 12 11 11 9 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

188 Katerina Smejcka 1 3 1 1 Czech Republic

253 Lilli–Bo Heinrich 2 1 4 2 Germany

175 Aneta Písařovicová 3 2 2 3 Czech Republic

511 Pavlína Dvořáková 4 4 3 6 Czech Republic

306 Amálie Poulová 5 12 5 4 Czech Republic

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Kiddie Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Junior Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Jade Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Advanced-Female



544 Anna Bajerová 6 5 11 5 Czech Republic

248 Kateřina Hvězdová 7 6 7 10 Czech Republic

197 Anezka Gelnarova 8 7 8 9 Czech Republic

462 Barbora Makohusová 9 9 10 7 Czech Republic

207 Barbora Lišková 10 8 9 11 Czech Republic

228 Nela Lidinská 11 12 6 11 Czech Republic

440 Tereza Cimburová 12 10 11 8 Czech Republic

390 Melissa Früh 13 11 11 Switzerland

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

371 Michal Branšovský 1 2 1 1 Czech Republic

510 Martin Brynych 2 1 3 3 Czech Republic

323 Jakub Dvořák 3 3 2 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

469 Klara Jakesova 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

391 Marie Medková 2 2 2 3 Czech Republic

272 Adéla Řehořová 3 3 3 2 Czech Republic

5 Melanie Schattmaier 4 4 4 4 Germany

190 Barbora Malíková 5 5 5 5 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

407 Lucie Šochová 1 1 1 2 Czech Republic

342 Eva Dvořáková 2 2 2 3 Czech Republic

281 Marie Kellerová 3 3 4 1 Czech Republic

118 Petra Simon 4 4 3 4 Switzerland

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

119 Kaja Suur 1 1 3 1 Estonia

264 Christina Laaber 2 2 1 2 Germany

114 Vera Ondrova 3 4 2 6 Czech Republic

87 Lenka Matulová 4 5 4 3 Czech Republic

341 Jana Dubinová 5 3 6 5 Czech Republic

169 Hana Mauder Wick 6 6 7 4 Switzerland

208 Eva Švejcarová 7 7 5 7 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

261 Miroslav Binder 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Newcomer-Male

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Newcomer-Male



Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

10 Ellen Schattmaier 1 2 2 2 Germany

90 Marcela Zajicova 2 3 1 3 Czech Republic

27 Andrea Maria Krenn 3 6 3 1 Austria

6 Jana Hakalová 4 1 5 5 Czech Republic

194 Birgit Nielsen 5 4 4 6 Denmark

193 Conni Hansen 6 5 6 7 Denmark

254 Monika Inzinger 4 Germany

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

96 Hans Leuthold 1 1 1 2 Switzerland

86 Michael Koepf 2 2 2 1 Germany

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

163 Květa Srbková 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

422 Alena Smolíková 2 2 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

515 Loreta Lote Podgaiska 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

367 Adrija Dzekunskaitė 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

472 Elisaweta Volnov 2 3 2 2 Germany

132 Anna Vavračová 3 2 5 4 Czech Republic

49 Evelīna Marija Ivanova 4 6 3 5 Latvia

458 Lenka Zýková 5 4 4 6 Czech Republic

289 Michaela  Šmídová 6 7 6 3 Czech Republic

290 Kateřina Hurtová 7 5 7 8 Czech Republic

51 Evita Vasiļevska 8 8 8 7 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

133 Nela Vavračová 1 3 1 1 Czech Republic

296 Sofie Týčová 2 1 5 3 Czech Republic

183 Vendula Hopova 3 2 3 7 Czech Republic

487 Claudia Rocha Pinheiro 4 11 4 4 Czech Republic

351 Vanessa Robosova 5 9 8 2 Czech Republic

57 Elena Karvacka 6 8 2 11 Germany

164 Vendulka Vosyková 7 5 6 6 Czech Republic

393 Kristýna  Petráková 8 7 9 5 Czech Republic

Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Newcomer-Male

Division: Line Dance-Open-Platinum Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Kiddie Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Junior Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Newcomer-Female



47 Emīlija Zariņa 9 11 7 8 Latvia

283 Sára Lowrie 10 4 12 11 Czech Republic

52 Evelina Bulate 11 6 12 9 Latvia

425 Natálie Nohelová 12 10 10 10 Czech Republic

474 Laura Viktorija Branta 13 11 11 11 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

55 Adem Adnan Celik 1 1 1 1 Germany

203 Kryštof Šedivec 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

42 Krista Laura Berzina 1 4 3 1 Latvia

273 Nikola Šrejmová 2 7 2 2 Czech Republic

159 Stephanie Laaber 3 1 4 4 Germany

178 Jana Vítová 4 2 7 5 Czech Republic

184 Petra France 5 10 5 3 Czech Republic

206 Martina Švejcarová 6 3 8 7 Czech Republic

271 Denisa Ulrychová 7 9 1 10 Czech Republic

451 Kristýna Borská 8 5 6 8 Czech Republic

280 Marie Kellerová Jr. 9 8 9 6 Czech Republic

429 Tereza Bečvářová 10 6 10 9 Czech Republic

395 Klára Čonková 11 11 11 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

357 Jiri Cech 1 3 1 1 Czech Republic

384 Michael Pánek 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

448 Jiří Vosyka 3 1 3 3 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

360 Lenka Fasnerova 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

28 Violetta Schlemmer 1 1 1 1 Germany

128 Esta Kerge 2 2 2 2 Estonia

275 Helena Bochová 3 3 3 4 Czech Republic

116 Emilie Zajíčková 4 5 4 3 Czech Republic

18 Coretta Tak 5 4 5 5 Netherlands

Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Novice-Male

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Novice-Male

Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Novice-Male

Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Novice-Female



Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

177 Gregor Birbaumer 1 1 1 1 Austria

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

73 Ursula Fausch 1 1 1 1 Switzerland

82 Marie Hrdličková 2 4 3 2 Czech Republic

274 Helena Pinheiro 3 3 2 4 Czech Republic

20 Ingrid Jonkers van der Noll 4 2 4 5 Netherlands

195 Helena Čádová 5 5 3 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

485 Christa Vater 1 1 1 Austria

115 Milena Toušková 2 2 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

162 Anika Schraml 1 1 1 1 Austria

122 Keita Evelīna Ernstsone 2 2 2 2 Latvia

179 Johana Katka Fotrova 3 3 3 2 Czech Republic

88 Sarah Schaltegger 4 4 4 4 Switzerland

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

30 Jonas Jurkaitis 1 2 1 1 Lithuania

518 Štefan Vejšický 2 1 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

200 Lauma Vītola 1 2 1 2 Latvia

321 Sára Týčová 2 1 2 3 Czech Republic

385 Morgane Santens 3 3 4 1 France

456 Eva Čislinská 4 4 3 4 Czech Republic

320 Adriana Hejdová 5 5 6 5 Czech Republic

484 Lenka Hecklová 6 6 5 6 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

560 Kristaps Neimanis 1 1 1 1 Latvia

564 Tomáš Říha 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Intermediate-Male

Division: Line Dance-Open-Jade Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Platinum Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Intermediate-Male



Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

514 Claudia Schraml 1 1 1 1 Austria

34 Nathalie  Wind 2 2 2 2 Sweden

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

22 Martina Kemeter 1 1 1 1 Austria

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

50 Lenka Tancošová 1 2 1 1 Czech Republic

7 Sabine Holczman 2 1 2 2 Austria

276 Maarit Franke 3 3 3 3 Sweden

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

562 Karola Braunecker 1 1 1 1 Austria

157 Silke Reimers 2 2 2 2 Germany

85 Eva Karlsson 3 3 3 3 Sweden

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

95 Melānija Vaivode-Šulte 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

38 Melinda Strand 1 1 2 1 Sweden

165 Zuzka Prosencová 2 2 1 Vietnam

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

573 Verena Geiger 1 1 1 Austria

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

9 Antonella Stefanelli 1 1 2 1 Switzerland

112 Arnita Veidemane 2 2 1 2 Latvia

94 Sina Scheiwiller 3 3 3 4 Switzerland

537 Christine Stein-Köpf 3 Germany

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Youngster-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Jade Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Intermediate-Female



Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

95 Melānija Vaivode-Šulte 1 1 1 1 Latvia

122 Keita Evelīna Ernstsone 2 2 2 2 Latvia

179 Johana Katka Fotrova 3 3 3 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

30 Jonas Jurkaitis 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

38 Melinda Strand 1 1 1 1 Sweden

165 Zuzka Prosencová 2 2 2 Vietnam

34 Nathalie  Wind 3 3 2 3 Sweden

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

573 Verena Geiger 1 1 1 Austria

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt

9 Antonella Stefanelli 1 1 2 1 Switzerland

112 Arnita Veidemane 2 2 1 2 Latvia

537 Christine Stein-Köpf 3 Germany

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

95 Melānija Vaivode-Šulte 1 1 1 1 Latvia

122 Keita Evelīna Ernstsone 2 3 2 Latvia

179 Johana Katka Fotrova 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

30 Jonas Jurkaitis 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

456 Eva Čislinská 1 Czech Republic

200 Lauma Vītola 1 Latvia

* Competitors that did not qualify for overall are shown sorted by name

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Youngster-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Youngster-Male

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Adult-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Youngster-Male

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Jade-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Pearl-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Ruby-Female



Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

560 Kristaps Neimanis 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

38 Melinda Strand 1 1 2 1 Sweden

514 Claudia Schraml 2 2 1 Austria

34 Nathalie  Wind 3 3 3 2 Sweden

165 Zuzka Prosencová 4 Vietnam

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

573 Verena Geiger 1 1 1 Austria

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance

112 Arnita Veidemane 1 1 1 Latvia

9 Antonella Stefanelli 2 2 1 2 Switzerland

537 Christine Stein-Köpf 3 2 3 Germany

Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley

467 Barbora Gabrišová 2 1 2 Czech Republic

160 Kristiāna  Skrindževska 1 1 1 Latvia

* Competitors that did not qualify for overall are shown sorted by name

Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley

129 Lennie Johansson 1 1 1 2 Sweden

32 Paul Birbaumer 2 2 2 1 Austria

* Competitors that did not qualify for overall are shown sorted by name

Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley

216 Elisabeth Lindqvist 1 1 1 1 Sweden

Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley

137 Pia Ketteridge 1 3 3 3 3 1 Sweden

540 Ann Westam 2 2 2 2 Sweden

538 Ninja Strand 1 1 1 1 Sweden

Division: Line Dance-Stars-Imperial Star-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Pearl-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Ruby-Female

Division: Line Dance-Stars-Elite Star-Female

Division: Line Dance-Stars-Elite Star-Male

Division: Line Dance-Stars-Majestic Star-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Adult-Male

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Jade-Female



* Competitors that did not qualify for overall are shown sorted by name

Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley

84 Ina Kuprioniene 1 1 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

123 Mariana Hanovcová 1 1 2 3 Czech Republic

473 Anastasia Orlova 2 2 1 5 Latvia

373 Marie Habadová 3 4 3 1 Czech Republic

328 Nikol Krejčová 4 3 11 2 Czech Republic

305 Natálie Richterová 5 5 4 11 Czech Republic

372 Nikol Dudnyková 6 7 6 11 Czech Republic

207 Barbora Lišková 7 11 7 6 Czech Republic

369 Lucie Janusová 8 9 11 4 Czech Republic

268 Edita Priščepova 9 6 11 8 Lithuania

345 Eliška Šidlová 10 11 5 11 Czech Republic

136 Zuzana Červeňáková 11 11 11 7 Czech Republic

331 Nela Svobodová 12 8 11 11 Czech Republic

548 Veronika Cimburová 13 11 8 11 Czech Republic

379 Eliška Roflíková 14 11 9 11 Czech Republic

232 Adéla Mádlová 15 11 11 9 Czech Republic

468 Jana Holmajerova 16 11 11 10 Czech Republic

233 Kateřina Kropáčková 17 11 10 11 Czech Republic

173 Veronika Písařovicová 18 10 11 11 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

564 Tomáš Říha 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

189 Lenka Zigova 2 2 2 3 Czech Republic

118 Petra Simon 2 Switzerland

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

82 Marie Hrdličková 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

213 Jana Pekárková 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

515 Loreta Lote Podgaiska 1 1 1 1 Latvia

474 Laura Viktorija Branta 2 2 2 4 Latvia

458 Lenka Zýková 3 3 3 2 Czech Republic

88 Sarah Schaltegger 4 5 4 3 Switzerland

197 Anezka Gelnarova 5 4 5 6 Czech Republic

Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Junior Experienced

Division: Line Dance-Stars-Glorious Star-Female

Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Junior Starter

Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Adult Starter

Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Senior Starter



248 Kateřina Hvězdová 6 6 6 8 Czech Republic

265 Veronika Salajkova 7 8 7 5 Czech Republic

440 Tereza Cimburová 8 7 8 7 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

456 Eva Čislinská 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

190 Barbora Malíková 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall

215
Elisabeth Lindqvist

  Sooth Me 1 Sweden

172
Veronika Písařovicová

  Something´s Gonna Kill Me
2

Czech Republic

483
Lenka Hecklová

  Unicorn
3

Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall

215
Elisabeth Lindqvist

  Don´t blame it on me 1 Sweden

563
Tomáš Říha

  Do You Wanna Dance
2

Czech Republic

478
Angela Thaler

  Lagrimas Negras
3

Austria

483
Lenka Hecklová

  Modern Cinderella
4

Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall

215
Elisabeth Lindqvist

  If you believe 1 Sweden

79
Paula Puelinckx

  Lift Me Up
2

Netherlands

Competitor Name Overall Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing

547 Veronika Cimburová and Adéla Mádlová 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing

202 Kryštof Šedivec and Vendulka Vosyková 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

505 Karolína Šedivcová and Mariana Hanovcová 2 3 2 2 Czech Republic

Division: Couple Dance-Starter-Junior

Division: Couple Dance-Starter-Youngster

Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Adult Experienced

Division: Choreography-Beginner

Division: Choreography-Improver/intermediate

Division: Choreography-Advanced



410 Nikol Hodková and Tereza Cimburová 3 2 4 5 Czech Republic

300 Linda Hnátková and Alžběta  Bendlová 4 4 3 4 Czech Republic

461 Barbora Makohusová and Barbora Tupá 5 5 6 3 Czech Republic

434 Kateřina Patzeltová and Kateřina Hvězdová 6 6 5 6 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Night club Cha Cha Two Step West Coast swing

447 Jiří Vosyka and Tereza Bečvářová 1 1 1 1 2 Czech Republic

387 Veronika Pešičková and Zuzka Prosencová 2 2 2 2 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing

54 Adem Adnan Celik and Elena Karvacka 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Germany

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing

516 Štefan Vejšický and Kristýna Borská 1 1 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing

35 Nathalie  Wind  and Lennie Johansson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Sweden

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing

127 Peter Puelinckx and Paula Puelinckx 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Belgium

Competitor Name Overall Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing

549
Veronika Cimburová with Matthias Gottschick 1 1 2 1 Czech Republic

437 Kateřina Patzeltová with Tom Dvořák 2 2 1 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing

439 Hana Patzeltová with Tom Dvořák 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing

545 Anna Bajerová with Rowdy Dufrene 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

463
Barbora Makohusová with Matthias Gottschick

2
3 2 2 Czech Republic

Division: Couple Dance-Classic-Jade Novice

Division: Couple Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate

Division: ProAm Dance-Starter-Junior-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Starter-Kiddie-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Starter-Youngster-(F)

Division: Couple Dance-Newcomer-Adult Newcomer

Division: Couple Dance-Classic-Youngster Novice

Division: Couple Dance-Classic-Adult Novice



441 Tereza Cimburová with Matthias Gottschick 3 2 3 3 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Night Club Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing

459 Lenka Zýková with Rowdy DuFrene 1 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Night Club Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing

426 Natálie Nohelová with Rowdy DuFrene 1 1 1 2 1 Czech Republic

388
Veronika Pešičková with Chantal Pascalle van 

Dijk
2

2 2 1 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Night Club Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing

517 Štefan Vejšický with Barbora Gabrišová 1 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Night Club Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing

450 Kristýna Borská with Rowdy DuFrene 1 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

430 Tereza Bečvářová with Rowdy DuFrene 2 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

396 Klára Čonková with Rowdy DuFrene 3 3 3 3 3 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Night Club Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing

561
Kristaps Neimanis with Chantal Pascalle van Dijk 1 1 1 1 1 Latvia

449 Jiří Vosyka with Barbora Gabrišová 2 2 2 2 3 Czech Republic

565
Tomáš Říha with Chantal Pascalle van Dijk-

Hettema
3

3 3 3 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Night Club Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing

21
Ingrid Jonkers van der Noll with Chantal Pascalle 

van Dijk 1 1 1 1 1 Netherlands

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing

124 Marta Rozīte with Justinas Jurkaitis 1 1 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing

Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Emerald Newcomer-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Pearl Novice-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Ruby Novice-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Junior Newcomer-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Youngster Newcomer-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Youngster Newcomer-(L)

Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Adult Newcomer-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Adult Newcomer-(L)



541 Ann Westam with Robert Muller 1 Sweden

539 Ninja Strand  with Rober Muller 2 Sweden

* Competitors that did not qualify for overall are shown sorted by name

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing

81 Paula Puelinckx with Rowdy Dufrene 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 Netherlands

19 Coretta Tak with Rowdy Dufrene 1 Netherlands

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing

126
Peter Puelinckx with Chantal Pascalle Van Dijk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Belgium

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing

217 Elisabeth Lindqvist with Robert Muller 1 Sweden

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

498 Angela Thaler and Verena Geiger 1 1 Austria

500 Terezie Zigová and Lenka Zigová 2 2 Czech Republic

504 Květa Srbková and Jiří Vosyka 3 3 Czech Republic

499 Melanie Schattmaier and Ellen Schattmaier 4 4 Germany

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

491 Zuzana Plíhalová and Zdeněk Plíhal 1 1 Czech Republic

490 Richard Minařík and Karla Minaříková 2 2 Czech Republic

495 Anna Kellerova and Marie Kellerová 3 3 Czech Republic

492
Zuzana Červeňáková and František Červeňák

4
4 Czech Republic

553 Anna Dlouhá and Alena Dlouhá 5 5 Czech Republic

494 Kateřina Kaprálová and Rostislav Kaprál 6 6 Czech Republic

552
Eliška Kratochvílová and Petra Kratochvílová

7
7 Czech Republic

489 Elena Karvacká and Zuzana Karvacká 8 8 Germany

493 Natálie Stehlíková and Ondřej Stehlík 9 9 Czech Republic

488 Morgane Santens and Séverine Santens 10 10 France

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

304 Nela Přibylová and Natálie Richterová 1 1 4 2 Czech Republic

382 Barbora Tichá and Marie Habadová 2 2 5 1 Czech Republic

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Pearl Advanced-(F)

Division: Generační-Generační-Experienced

Division: Generační-Generační-Starter

Division: Partner Dance-Starter-Junior

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate-(L)



337 Adam Tkáč and Nikol Dudnyková 3 3 3 3 Czech Republic

436
Kateřina Patzeltová and Veronika Cimburová

4
5 2 5 Czech Republic

325 Eliška Černá and Nikol Krejčová 5 6 1 6 Czech Republic

409 Martina Hadrbolcová and Nela Svobodová 6 4 10 8 Czech Republic

377 Nela Hauptmannová and Lucie Janusová 7 9 9 4 Czech Republic

412 Nikol Hodková and Nela Lidinská 8 7 7 7 Czech Republic

234
Kateřina Kropáčková and Dominika Borysenko

9
8 6 9 Czech Republic

151 Zuzana Plíhalová and Maria Dabska 10 11 8 11 Czech Republic

346 Eliška Šidlová and Eliška Roflíková 11 10 11 11 Czech Republic

241 Kristýna Malá and Eliška Kratochvílová 12 11 11 10 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

174 Uta Rösner and Jana Wilhelm 1 1 1 1 Germany

262 Miroslav Binder and Veronika Kvisová 2 2 2 2 Czech Republic

92 Květoslav Bucnak and Jana Hakalová 3 2 3 3 Czech Republic

256 Jiří Janíček and Alena Černá 4 4 4 4 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

284 Sára Lowrie and Michal Branšovský 1 1 1 1 Czech Republic

389 Veronika Pešičková and Lenka Zýková 2 2 2 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3

23 Martina Kemeter and Nicola Pfeiffer 1 1 1 2 Austria

322 Sára Týčová and Sofie Týčová 2 2 2 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall

509 Lentilky 1 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall

466 TCS Louisiana 1 Czech Republic

482 Lentilky 2 Czech Republic

201 Bezinky Line Dance 3 Czech Republic

457 TCS Louisiana 4 Czech Republic

486 TKXtream 5 Czech Republic

Competitor Name Overall

Division: Partner Dance-Classic-Junior Experienced

Division: Partner Dance-Classic-Adult Experienced

Division: Team Dance-Classic-Experienced Small

Division: Team Dance-Classic-Experienced Large

Division: Team Dance-Showtime-Large Team Showtime

Division: Partner Dance-Starter-Senior



455 Lentilky 1 Czech Republic

464 Lentilky 2 Czech Republic

460 TCS Louisiana 2 Czech Republic


